LOCCODES: 2024-25

TEANLTYPE
104 ES
3 HS
111 ES
106 ES
101 ES
103 ES
41 MS
114 ES
102 ES
112 ES
42 MS
105 ES
113 ES
1 HS
115 ES
43 MS
2 HS
117 ES
116 ES
119 ES
118 ES
44 MS
122 ES
45 MS
123 ES
124 ES
125 ES
46 MS
109 ES
47 MS
5 HS
128 ES
108 ES
131 ES
132 ES
134 ES
135 ES
136 ES
48 MS
6 HS
138 ES
7 HS
49 MS
144 ES
143 ES
145 ES
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CAMPUSNAME
Helotes ES
Marshall HS

Glass ES

Allen ES

Cable ES
Glenoaks ES

Neff MS
Westwood Terrace ES
Glenn ES

Powell ES
Rayburn MS

Hull ES
Valley Hi ES
Holmes HS
Colonies North ES
Ross MS

Jay HS

Meadow Village ES
Villarreal ES
Howsman ES

Oak Hills Terrace ES
Jones MS
Passmore ES
Hobby MS

Adams Hill ES
Esparza ES
Boone ES

Pease MS

Locke Hill ES
Stevenson MS
Clark HS

Carlos Coon ES
Leon Valley ES
Linton ES
Timberwilde ES
Braun Station ES
Cody ES
Northwest Crossing ES
Rudder MS

Health Careers HS
Knowlton ES

Taft HS

Zachry MS

Galm ES

Scobee ES

Elrod ES

OPENS
1950-51
1950-51
1956-57
1957-58
1958-59
1961-62
1961-62
1961-62
1962-63
1962-63
1962-63
1963-64
1963-64
1964-65
1966-67
1966-67
1967-68
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1969-70
1970-71
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1972-73
1974-75
1974-75
1975-76
1975-76
1977-78
1978-79
1980-81
1980-81
1980-81
1982-83
1982-83
1982-83
1982-83
1984-85
1985-86
1985-86
1985-86
1987-88
1987-88
1988-89
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TEANL TYPE
149 ES
150 ES
151 ES
12 HS
152 ES
50 MS
156 ES
158 ES
51 MS
14 HS
17 HS
157 ES
160 ES
161 ES
165 ES
52 MS
16 HS
162 ES
166 ES
167 ES
168 ES
170 ES
169 ES
19 HS
180 ES
181 ES
11 HS
53 MS
183 ES
184 ES
54 MS
182 ES
186 ES
22 HS
107 ES
185 ES
130 ES
148 ES
178 ES
171 ES
55 MS
23 HS
177 ES
141 ES
179 ES
56 MS
30 HS
57 MS
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CAMPUSNAME
Thornton ES
Brauchle ES
Fernandez ES
Business Careers HS
Leon Springs ES
Stinson MS
Evers ES
McDermott ES
Jordan MS
Communications Arts HS
Jay Science & Engineering Acac
May ES

Myers ES
Steubing ES
Carson ES
Connally MS
O'Connor HS
Michael ES
Burke ES

Raba ES

Lewis ES
Nichols ES
Rhodes ES
Warren HS
Beard ES
Blattman ES
Excel Academy
Rawlinson MS
Ward ES
Hatchett ES
Luna MS

Ott ES

Krueger ES
Stevens HS
Fisher ES

Mead ES
Murnin ES
Wanke ES

Aue ES

Driggers ES
Jefferson MS
Brandeis HS
Carnahan ES
Forester ES
Scarborough ES
Vale MS
Construction Careers Academy
Garcia MS

OPENS
1989-90
1990-91
1990-91
1991-92
1991-92
1991-92
1992-93
1992-93
1993-94
1995-96
1997-98
1997-98
1997-98
1997-98
1998-99
1998-99
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2002-03
2002-03
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2003-04
2004-05
2004-05
2004-05
2005-06
2005-06
2006-07
2006-07
2006-07
2006-07
2007-08
2007-08
2007-08
2008-09
2008-09
2008-09
2008-09
2008-09
2009-10
2009-10
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TEANL TYPE
188 ES
191 ES
187 ES
192 ES
24 HS
58 MS
198 ES
189 ES
225 ES
195 ES
236 ES
59 MS
193 ES
230 ES
60 MS
234 ES
227 ES
228 ES
226 ES
25 HS
223 ES
224 ES
33 HS
74 MS
235 ES
36 HS
64 MS
231 ES
79 MS
32 HS
29 HS
75 MS
229 ES
237 ES
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CAMPUSNAME
Hoffmann ES
Kuentz ES
Langley ES
Behlau ES
Brennan HS
Briscoe MS
Henderson ES
Martin ES
Lieck ES
Mireles ES
Los Reyes ES
Folks MS
Franklin ES
McAndrew ES
Bernal MS
Ellison ES
Boldt ES

Cole ES
Fields ES
Harlan HS
Kallison ES
Mora ES

Marshall Law & Medical Service
Jones Magnet School

Wernli ES

Agriculture Science and Techno

Straus MS
Tomlinson ES
Zachry Magnet

CAST Teach Magnet

Sotomayor HS
Hobby Magnet
Reed ES
Chumbley ES

OPENS
2009-10
2009-10
2009-10
2010-11
2010-11
2010-11
2010-11
2010-11
2011-12
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2013-14
2013-14
2014-15
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2016-17
2017-18
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2020-21
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2021-22
2022-23
2022-23
2023-24
2023-24
2024-25
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